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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday
 
Event 1  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 28.19 $ 16/04/2012 C. MARGRISON

BRA: 31.54 & 24/10/2004 STACIA KIRK

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Somerset Masters Swimming Club 24Schofield, Jemma 34.84 41
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 19Klingberg, Josie 35.66 32
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 24Micallef, Meg 36.09 23
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 21Mariotti, Amy 40.34 14

 
Event 1  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 27.92 $ 12/10/2014 NADINE JONES

BRA: 30.15 & 23/10/2011 HAYLEY DOODY

Claremont Masters 25Fox, Lotti 45.38 41
 
Event 1  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 28.89 $ 31/07/2016 SALLY HUNTER

BRA: 29.42 & 30/04/2011 CAROLYN GORRICK

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 33Upson, Natalie 38.12 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 31Munks, Carys 1:22.77 32

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 28.03 $ 30/04/2009 LYNNE HAYES

BRA: 28.86 & 18/12/2023 SALLY HUNTER

Somerset Masters Swimming Club 38Mason, Kylie 45.63 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 35Haines, Teagyn 46.14 32
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 38Richardson, Mary 47.50 23

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 29.78 $ 24/04/2008 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 31.26 & 15/12/2024 TANYA ALEXANDER

Rockingham Masters 41Williams, Karen 35.54 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 42Harper, Alana 38.04 32
Cockburn Masters 42Whittome, Cassandra 39.12 23
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 40Chambers, Laura 42.61 14
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 41Karran-Morris, Sarah 43.25 15
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 42Stolte, Marjan 51.75 16
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 41Saunders, Dianne 55.56 17

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 30.25 $ 14/08/2019 KYLIE FLETCHER

BRA: 30.48 & 29/02/2004 SHANE GOULD

Rockingham Masters 49Richards, Dana 39.96 41
Rockingham Masters 45Bowron, Shannon 41.60 32
Whitford Master Swimming Club 45Graff, Sarah 49.89 23

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 29.08 $ 7/08/2023 SUSIE O'NEILL

BRA: 33.19 & 17/05/2009 CARYN KIELLOR

Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 54Preston, Kareena 41.46 41
 
Event 1  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 31.84 $ 3/05/2024 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 34.20 & 1/05/2016 DEBBIE HART

Melville Masters Swimming Club 55Sorensen, Kate 48.44 41
Claremont Masters 59Lance, Clairly 50.36 32
Claremont Masters 55Tanham, Kelly 50.39 23
Claremont Masters 59Allan, Louise 57.25 14
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday
 
Event 1  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 32.28 $ 23/04/2016 LEIGH RODGERS

BRA: 33.31 & 21/04/2018 LYLE KILDEA

Somerset Masters Swimming Club 63Coverley, Vicki 38.56 41
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 63Hart, Lesley 44.47 32
Mandurah Masters 62Gillmore, Narelle 50.41 23
Mandurah Masters 62Boyce, Karen 50.46 14
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 63Ainsworth, Louise 58.03 15

 
Event 1  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 34.19 $ 24/04/2021 LEIGH RODGERS

BRA: 38.83 & 19/03/2019 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

Rockingham Masters 67Kildea, Lyle 35.39 & 41
 
Event 1  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 36.01 $ 1/02/2025 LEIGH RODGERS

BRA: 43.31 & 7/04/2024 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

Claremont Masters 71Swire-Thompson, Susan 47.96 41
Whitford Master Swimming Club 71Read, Maggie 1:00.88 32
Mandurah Masters 73Crake, Jennifer 1:02.04 23
Bold Park Masters 71Lynch, Ann-Maree 1:05.36 14
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 70Ballard, Yvette 1:05.78 15
Whitford Master Swimming Club 73Lowrie, Bev 1:08.24 16

 
Event 1  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 1:06.91 $ 16/02/2025 PAULINE WINGATE

BRA: 1:06.91 & 16/02/2025 PAULINE WINGATE

Mandurah Masters 85Wingate, Pauline 1:07.25 41
 
Event 1  Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 24.09 $ 22/03/2008 M. PATTERSON

BRA: 25.23 & 1/11/2009 GEOFFREY SHORT

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 23Burgess, Matthew 31.62 41
 
Event 1  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 23.58 $ 3/05/2013 M. PATTERSON

BRA: 26.89 & 30/04/2011 ADRIAN DAVINI

Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 29Quintal, Timothy 30.59 41
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 28Fawell, Brendan 35.84 32

 
Event 1  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 24.61 $ 15/10/2009 ADAM PINE

BRA: 26.45 & 25/10/2020 DAVID HILLE

Perth Rainbow Swans 31Veivers, Nicholas 28.06 41
Perth Rainbow Swans 34Moss, Samuel 33.18 32

 
Event 1  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 24.91 $ 15/03/2012 ADAM PINE

BRA: 26.71 & 14/08/2019 ADAM KOPROWSKI

Claremont Masters 35Nowers, Jonathon 29.03 41
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 35Shepherd, Stephen 30.77 32
Perth Rainbow Swans 35Barrett, Nicholas 31.40 23
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 35Christensen, James 41.62 14
Perth Rainbow Swans 39Shand, Bradley 43.59 15
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 36Donovan, Stephen 45.31 16
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 39Coop, Dylan 47.58 17
Whitford Master Swimming Club 39Barndon, Matthew 53.87 18
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday
 
Event 1  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 25.51 $ 9/04/2011 JOHN BATES

BRA: 27.78 & 24/05/2014 KIEREN LAWRENSON

Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 42Yorke, Creed 30.81 41
 
Event 1  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 26.21 $ 11/04/2019 TODD ROBINSON

BRA: 27.97 & 26/05/2013 LEON VERHAGE

Rockingham Masters 45Praeger, Andrew 35.08 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 49Chang, Bernard 1:09.28 32

 
Event 1  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 27.32 $ 30/03/2023 JOHN MCKAIG

BRA: 28.84 & 16/02/2014 LEON VERHAGE

Bold Park Masters 50Evans, Michael 30.87 41
Claremont Masters 52Gasson, Martin 32.54 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 53Cruickshank, Hamish 38.53 23
Westcoast Masters 51Hirsch, Adrian 40.84 14
Mandurah Masters 53Matters, Brett 46.48 15

 
Event 1  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 27.54 $ 6/11/2024 JOHN MCKAIG

BRA: 28.55 & 17/04/2013 PAUL BLACKBEARD

Perth Rainbow Swans 55Brandwood, Daryl 34.68 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 58Bristol, Andrew 36.78 32

 
Event 1  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 29.43 $ 29/06/2024 BRETT WOODS

BRA: 31.01 & 5/05/2019 PAUL BLACKBEARD

Claremont Masters 62Dunne, Anthony 34.96 41
Claremont Masters 62Johnson, Richard 43.13 32

 
Event 1  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 30.61 $ 18/02/2023 ROD LAURIE

BRA: 30.68 & 7/04/2024 PAUL BLACKBEARD

Whitford Master Swimming Club 66Roper, Garry 37.56 41
Claremont Masters 65Senders, Graham 40.25 32

 
Event 1  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 34.27 $ 30/03/2023 ALAN CARLISLE

BRA: 35.21 & 21/04/2018 GRAHAM CROFT

Mandurah Masters 72Bennett, Michael 41.39 41
Melville Masters Swimming Club 71Burke, Rex 42.16 32
Whitford Master Swimming Club 71Murray, Ford 1:00.90 23

 
Event 1  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NATL: 36.13 $ 30/03/2023 ROBERT PATTERSON

BRA: 36.96 & 7/08/2023 GRAHAM CROFT

Claremont Masters 77Croft, Graham 41.55 41
Riverton Masters 75Pow, Graeme 56.09 32

 
Event 2  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 26.77 $ 17/04/2012 C. MARGRISON

BRA: 28.17 & 1/03/1997 JEMMA ROCK

Somerset Masters Swimming Club 24Schofield, Jemma 31.81 41
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 19Klingberg, Josie 32.00 32
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 24Micallef, Meg 32.76 23
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 21Mariotti, Amy 34.95 14
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday
 
Event 2  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 26.38 $ 12/10/2014 NADINE JONES

BRA: 28.55 & 6/04/2006 STACIA KIRK

Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 29Ashton, Emily 31.41 41
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 27Caddy, Emma 33.31 32
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 27Rae, Kaitlyn 34.75 23
Claremont Masters 25Fox, Lotti 38.15 14
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 29Neville, Stephanie 40.71 15
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 29Fretwell, Sarah 44.97 16

 
Event 2  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 26.99 $ 11/11/2018 NADINE LOOF

BRA: 28.03 & 30/04/2011 CAROLYN GORRICK

Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 33Posa, Nicole 38.42 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 34Britton, Charlotte 54.40 32

 
Event 2  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 25.58 $ 29/06/2024 NADINE LOOF

BRA: 27.06 & 18/12/2023 SALLY HUNTER

Belmont Masters Swimming Club 38Remund, Pia 33.91 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 35Haines, Teagyn 34.34 32
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 38Marsh, Kylie 34.97 23
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 38Mason, Kylie 36.66 14
Rockingham Masters 37De Wet, Kimberley 37.93 15
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 36Klauz, Hannah 38.72 16
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 38Richardson, Mary 39.84 17
Perth Rainbow Swans 37Whitfield-Cotton, Sally 43.03 18
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 35Marano, Courtney 53.96 19

 
Event 2  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 27.18 $ 2/05/2009 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 28.56 & 17/05/2009 JULIE BRENNAN

Rockingham Masters 41Williams, Karen 31.49 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 42Harper, Alana 33.15 32
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 40Chambers, Laura 35.13 23
Cockburn Masters 42Whittome, Cassandra 35.31 14
Rockingham Masters 42Endersbee, Beth 35.48 15
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 41Karran-Morris, Sarah 37.75 16
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 41Boase, Kristy 44.88 17
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 41Saunders, Dianne 46.75 18

 
Event 2  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 27.26 $ 30/04/2011 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 29.46 & 23/04/2003 SHANE GOULD

Bold Park Masters 47Griffin, Fiona 32.05 41
Rockingham Masters 45Bowron, Shannon 33.81 32
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 46Webster, Megan 35.41 23
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 48Klingberg, Helen 36.37 14
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 46Wood, Michelle 37.78 15
Whitford Master Swimming Club 45Graff, Sarah 41.50 16
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 45Duggin, Rachel 56.00 17

 
Event 2  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 27.88 $ 9/08/2023 SUSIE O'NEILL

BRA: 30.42 & 15/04/2012 SALLY STANFORD

Rockingham Masters 51van der Wel, Ingrid 31.84 41
Beatty Park Masters 50Newman, Yukari 34.50 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 54Preston, Kareena 35.96 23
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 50Colegate, Christina 36.72 14
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday

(Event 2  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 51Kedgley, Natasha 40.35 15
Claremont Masters 51Gardiner, Jackie 41.34 16
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 53Grout, Tara 43.65 17
Rockingham Masters 54Jenkins, Karen 45.54 18
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 51Maywood, Mandy 48.95 19

 
Event 2  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 27.94 $ 21/04/2023 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 31.83 & 21/04/2018 NICOLA CORSBIE

Mandurah Masters 55Shorter, Alexandra 36.72 41
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 57Simpson, Kim 38.66 32
Claremont Masters 59Lance, Clairly 38.83 23
Claremont Masters 59Allan, Louise 42.47 14
Claremont Masters 55Tanham, Kelly 42.49 15
Whitford Master Swimming Club 57Driscoll, Dawn 42.68 16
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 57Ford, Karen 43.84 17
Mandurah Masters 58Brooks, Suszanne 48.27 18
Melville Masters Swimming Club 57Griffiths, Evelina 52.85 19
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 59Chia, Michelle 57.36 110
Melville Masters Swimming Club 55Sorensen, Kate DQ  ---

 
Event 2  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 28.90 $ 17/03/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 30.62 & 19/03/2019 LYLE KILDEA

Somerset Masters Swimming Club 63Coverley, Vicki 35.57 41
Mandurah Masters 62Boyce, Karen 39.42 32
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 63Hart, Lesley 39.43 23
Mandurah Masters 62Gillmore, Narelle 40.81 14
Bold Park Masters 62Fallara, Gerry 40.90 15
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 63Boys, Jane 42.19 16
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 64Allen, Robyn 42.25 17
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 62Wittenoom, Wendy 44.66 18
Whitford Master Swimming Club 64Wainwright, Kathleen 1:03.66 19

 
Event 2  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 30.49 $ 6/11/2024 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 31.64 & 26/03/2023 LYLE KILDEA

Rockingham Masters 67Kildea, Lyle 31.88 41
Claremont Masters 67Johnson, Joy 48.99 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 65Thorpe, Elsbeth 51.53 23
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 69Paterson, Christine 55.22 14
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 67McGlynn, Penny 57.38 15
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 67Jaeckel, Heather 1:01.91 16

 
Event 2  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 33.84 $ 24/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

BRA: 34.32 & 26/02/2024 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

Claremont Masters 71Swire-Thompson, Susan 37.50 41
Whitford Master Swimming Club 70Murray, Janine 42.53 32
Mandurah Masters 73Crake, Jennifer 43.93 23
Bold Park Masters 71Lynch, Ann-Maree 44.69 14
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 70Howie, Jan 45.75 15
Whitford Master Swimming Club 73Lowrie, Bev 46.90 16
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 70Ballard, Yvette 58.22 17
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 73Croft, Heather 58.79 18
Mandurah Masters 72Brack, Marilyn 58.85 19
Claremont Masters 73McHenry, Mary 1:02.49 110
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday
 
Event 2  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 35.70 $ 27/04/2019 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 38.22 & 6/04/1996 J. DRAKE-BROCKMAN

Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 76Williams, Andrea 49.66 41
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 77Busch, Isabel J52.47 3*2
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 77Tiller, Phyll J52.47 3*2
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 75Elliott, Kate 59.69 14
Beatty Park Masters 79Brown, Olwyn 1:16.38 15

 
Event 2  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 39.16 $ 13/04/2024 HEATHER MORGAN

BRA: 40.89 & 18/03/2000 J. DRAKE-BROCKMAN

Mandurah Masters 83Williams, Gerda 44.56 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 80Johnson, Jeannie 49.43 32
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 83Arber, Hilary 1:00.99 23
Claremont Masters 82Elliott, Theresa 1:01.59 14
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 80Brown, Cas 1:02.03 15
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 84Urquhart, Helen 1:32.47 16

 
Event 2  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 43.12 $ 15/02/2020 DENISE ROBERTSON

BRA: 43.33 & 22/10/2023 HELEN BIRD

Beatty Park Masters 88Bird, Helen 46.90 41
Mandurah Masters 85Wingate, Pauline 50.63 32
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 85Bullough, Audrey 1:09.97 23

 
Event 2  Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 23.26 $ 7/04/2016 EWAN BENNETT

BRA: 24.49 & 17/05/2009 ADRIAN DAVINI

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 23Burgess, Matthew 31.41 41
 
Event 2  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 22.79 $ 3/04/1992 ANGUS WADDELL

BRA: 24.52 & 30/04/2011 ADRIAN DAVINI

Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 29Quintal, Timothy 27.90 41
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 28Fawell, Brendan 30.12 32
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 29Liu, Timy 31.85 23
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 27White, Harry 33.69 14
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 29Broadway, Dylan 39.27 15
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 29Burt, James 46.48 16
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 25Salt, Joseph 48.00 17
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 26Paull, Daniel 48.88 18
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 28Robinson, Keith 1:08.17 19

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 23.95 $ 12/11/2022 ANDREW COWAN

BRA: 25.27 & 26/05/2013 STEPHEN HUGHES

Perth Rainbow Swans 31Veivers, Nicholas 25.44 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 33Keron, Geoffrey 44.57 32
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 33Nguyen, Michael 1:00.64 23

 
Event 2  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 23.70 $ 6/11/2024 ANDREW COWAN

BRA: 25.35 & 15/08/2019 ADAM KOPROWSKI

Claremont Masters 35Nowers, Jonathon 26.63 41
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 35Shepherd, Stephen 28.60 32
Perth Rainbow Swans 35Barrett, Nicholas 28.66 23
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 37Pilotto, Massimiliano 30.11 14
Perth Rainbow Swans 39Shand, Bradley 31.13 15
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday

(Event 2  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 35Christensen, James 36.64 16
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 39Coop, Dylan 38.24 17
Whitford Master Swimming Club 39Barndon, Matthew 46.31 18
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 36Donovan, Stephen 47.63 19

 
Event 2  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 24.10 $ 30/03/2023 STEPHEN BERTING

BRA: 24.66 & 20/04/2008 TOM STACHEWICZ

Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 42Yorke, Creed 27.81 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 43Muria, Jordi 31.34 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 40Buckton, Timothy 32.00 23

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 24.57 $ 11/04/2019 TODD ROBINSON

BRA: 25.27 & 19/02/2023 MATT KEYS

Rockingham Masters 45Praeger, Andrew 29.62 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 49Chang, Bernard 44.31 32

 
Event 2  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 25.11 $ 16/02/2025 MATT KEYS

BRA: 25.11 & 16/02/2025 MATT KEYS

Claremont Masters 50Keys, Matt 25.22 41
Claremont Masters 52Gasson, Martin 29.19 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 53Cruickshank, Hamish 31.03 23
Westcoast Masters 51Hirsch, Adrian 32.50 14
Mandurah Masters 53Matters, Brett 32.69 15
Whitford Master Swimming Club 52Elam, Russell 33.53 16
Rockingham Masters 52Evans, Matthew 33.59 17
Melville Masters Swimming Club 53Bush, Stephen 35.90 18
Rockingham Masters 51Jenkins, Mark 36.69 19
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 54Goldswain, Andrew 40.15 110
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 54Hardenbol, Rene 40.31 111
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 54Denver, Dave DQ  ---

 
Event 2  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 25.63 $ 8/09/2024 JOHN MCKAIG

BRA: 26.75 & 6/03/2015 PAUL BLACKBEARD

Somerset Masters Swimming Club 58Bristol, Andrew 29.83 41
Rockingham Masters 57Strange, Darrin 31.56 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 59Moore, David 32.40 23
Rockingham Masters 58Cahill, John 32.93 14
Rockingham Masters 59Williams, Ian 33.72 15
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 58Gibson, Colin 41.50 16
Perth Rainbow Swans 55Morton, Andrew 49.87 17
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 55Smith, Phillip 1:05.66 18

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 27.32 $ 29/06/2024 BRETT WOODS

BRA: 27.57 & 19/03/2019 PAUL BLACKBEARD

Claremont Masters 62Dunne, Anthony 30.97 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 61Paull, Mark 31.19 32
Claremont Masters 62Johnson, Richard 35.84 23
Claremont Masters 63Hughes, Richard 36.10 14
Mandurah Masters 63Lewis, Joel 41.63 15
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday
 
Event 2  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 28.31 $ 22/04/2023 PAUL BLACKBEARD

BRA: 28.31 & 22/04/2023 PAUL BLACKBEARD

Whitford Master Swimming Club 66Roper, Garry 32.94 41
Swim West Masters 66Plant, Colin 36.20 32
Claremont Masters 65Mannolini, Peter 36.68 23
Claremont Masters 65Senders, Graham 40.59 14

 
Event 2  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 29.36 $ 22/04/2016 ALAN BROWN

BRA: 29.85 & 19/03/2019 GRAHAM CROFT

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 73Begbie, Gavin 33.44 41
Bold Park Masters 70Linton, Richard 34.05 32
Mandurah Masters 72Bennett, Michael 35.00 23
Melville Masters Swimming Club 71Burke, Rex 36.47 14
Mandurah Masters 73Lude, Alan 36.48 15
Mandurah Masters 73Crake, Steven 37.54 16
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 72Leach, Michael 39.97 17
Rockingham Masters 70Moyers, Colin 43.39 18
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 71Donaldson-Stiff, David 43.85 19
Whitford Master Swimming Club 72Langfield, Bill 43.88 110
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 72Wainstein, Trevor 44.20 111
Whitford Master Swimming Club 70Hallam, Paul 44.41 112
Whitford Master Swimming Club 71Murray, Ford 46.67 113
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 73Gray, Ron 49.43 114

 
Event 2  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 30.67 $ 30/03/2023 ROBERT PATTERSON

BRA: 30.85 & 8/08/2023 GRAHAM CROFT

Claremont Masters 77Croft, Graham 32.78 41
Rockingham Masters 78Hodgetts, David 35.22 32
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 75Croft, Charles 42.18 23
Mandurah Masters 79Bamford, Kirk 42.22 14
Whitford Master Swimming Club 78Bell, John 43.50 15
Bold Park Masters 79Colam, Royston 44.72 16
Riverton Masters 75Pow, Graeme 48.87 17

 
Event 2  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 33.29 $ 30/03/2023 DAVID BOYLSON

BRA: 34.97 & 20/04/2008 ROD BAKER

Whitford Master Swimming Club 81Davies, David 37.03 41
Beatty Park Masters 80Musty, John 43.65 32
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 81Woodhouse, William 43.92 23
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 84Green, Barry 49.72 14
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 80Williams, Gwyn 52.56 15
Melville Masters Swimming Club 84McLean, Douglas 1:13.01 16

 
Event 2  Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 41.93 $ 17/05/2008 GEORGE CORONES

BRA: 46.75 & 26/05/2019 CHARLES RENNER

Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 90Stewart, Ian 55.50 41
 
Event 2  Men 95-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NATL: 47.30 $ 16/02/2013 GEORGE CORONES

BRA: 51.41 & 20/04/2024 CHARLES RENNER

Melville Masters Swimming Club 97Renner, Charles 57.17 41
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday
 
Event 3  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 32.69 $ 12/10/2014 PHILIPPA COCHRAN

BRA: 37.85 & 30/10/2005 STACIA KIRK

Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 19Klingberg, Josie 43.69 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 24Schofield, Jemma 44.19 32
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 21Mariotti, Amy 47.15 23

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 33.49 $ 11/11/2022 KADY IBELL

BRA: 37.92 & 1/04/2006 STACIA KIRK

Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 27Rae, Kaitlyn 46.22 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 29Neville, Stephanie 1:00.28 32

 
Event 3  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 33.75 $ 19/03/2019 SALLY HUNTER

BRA: 38.41 & 21/04/2024 REBECCA KIERATH

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 33Upson, Natalie 41.50 41
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 33Posa, Nicole 49.23 32
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 31Munks, Carys 1:51.54 23

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 32.03 $ 18/12/2023 SALLY HUNTER

BRA: 32.03 & 18/12/2023 SALLY HUNTER

Leeming Masters Swimming Club 38Marsh, Kylie 47.03 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 35Haines, Teagyn 47.48 32
Rockingham Masters 37De Wet, Kimberley 47.78 23
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 38Mason, Kylie 48.31 14
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 38Remund, Pia 53.25 15
Perth Rainbow Swans 37Whitfield-Cotton, Sally 59.03 16
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 35Marano, Courtney 1:15.13 17

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 32.32 $ 2/05/2013 LINLEY FRAME

BRA: 36.36 & 18/12/2023 STACIA KIRK

Rockingham Masters 41Williams, Karen 40.25 41
Rockingham Masters 42Endersbee, Beth 45.34 32
Cockburn Masters 42Whittome, Cassandra 46.50 23
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 42Stolte, Marjan 46.75 14
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 41Saunders, Dianne 48.53 15
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 41Karran-Morris, Sarah 49.82 16
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 41Boase, Kristy 1:03.81 17

 
Event 3  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 33.47 $ 9/04/2016 LINLEY FRAME

BRA: 39.71 & 22/04/2012 CAROL-ANN INFANTE

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 46Webster, Megan 46.85 41
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 46Wood, Michelle 53.09 32
Whitford Master Swimming Club 45Graff, Sarah 54.39 23
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 45Duggin, Rachel 1:20.34 14

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 35.42 $ 15/10/2009 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 41.25 & 24/04/2016 NICOLA CORSBIE

Rockingham Masters 51van der Wel, Ingrid 43.57 41
Claremont Masters 51Gardiner, Jackie 51.58 32
Beatty Park Masters 50Newman, Yukari 51.84 23
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 51Kedgley, Natasha 52.45 14
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 51Maywood, Mandy 53.43 15
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 50Colegate, Christina 54.31 16
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday

(Event 3  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 53Grout, Tara 56.91 17
Rockingham Masters 54Jenkins, Karen 1:03.13 18

 
Event 3  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 37.04 $ 17/04/2013 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 40.82 & 19/03/2019 NICOLA CORSBIE

Central Aquatic Swimming and L 59Infante, Carol-Ann 42.21 41
Claremont Masters 59Allan, Louise 51.66 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 57Ford, Karen 55.63 23
Whitford Master Swimming Club 57Driscoll, Dawn 59.78 14
Melville Masters Swimming Club 57Griffiths, Evelina 1:01.54 15
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 59Chia, Michelle 1:09.78 16
Mandurah Masters 58Brooks, Suszanne 1:10.45 17

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 37.51 $ 19/03/2019 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 43.21 & 30/04/2022 NICOLA CORSBIE

Somerset Masters Swimming Club 63Coverley, Vicki 47.72 41
Mandurah Masters 62Boyce, Karen 50.71 32
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 64Allen, Robyn 55.28 23
Mandurah Masters 62Gillmore, Narelle 56.13 14
Bold Park Masters 62Fallara, Gerry 57.90 15
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 63Boys, Jane 1:00.16 16
Whitford Master Swimming Club 64Wainwright, Kathleen 1:55.34 17

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 39.91 $ 2/04/2023 JENNY WHITELEY

BRA: 44.22 & 22/04/2023 LYLE KILDEA

Rockingham Masters 67Kildea, Lyle 44.47 41
Claremont Masters 67Johnson, Joy 59.54 32
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 69Paterson, Christine 1:08.26 23
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 67Jaeckel, Heather 1:17.93 14
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 65Thorpe, Elsbeth DQ  ---

 
Event 3  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 44.29 $ 24/04/2021 JANETTE JEFFREY

BRA: 48.20 & 30/04/2022 JULIE KERR

Whitford Master Swimming Club 70Murray, Janine 55.75 41
Mandurah Masters 73Crake, Jennifer 59.35 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 70Howie, Jan 1:01.85 23
Whitford Master Swimming Club 71Read, Maggie 1:01.86 14
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 73Croft, Heather 1:05.31 15
Mandurah Masters 72Brack, Marilyn 1:09.37 16

 
Event 3  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 47.28 $ 9/11/2019 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 55.46 & 27/04/2017 JANNIE THOMSON

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 77Tiller, Phyll 1:11.56 41
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 76Williams, Andrea 1:15.51 32

 
Event 3  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 49.83 $ 13/04/2024 HEATHER MORGAN

BRA: 58.13 & 15/11/2020 PAULINE WINGATE

Mandurah Masters 83Williams, Gerda 59.65 41
Claremont Masters 82Elliott, Theresa 1:19.72 32
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 80Johnson, Jeannie 1:25.42 23
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 80Brown, Cas 1:34.51 14
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 83Arber, Hilary 1:42.34 15
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday

(Event 3  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 84Urquhart, Helen 2:19.56 16

 
Event 3  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 1:10.01 $ 7/03/2020 DENISE ROBERTSON

BRA: 1:16.80 & 22/10/2023 JAN GILL

Mandurah Masters 85Wingate, Pauline 1:01.40 $ 41
 
Event 3  Men 18-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 30.26 $ 11/11/2022 CAMERON DONOVAN

BRA: 30.62 & 15/11/2009 ADRIAN DAVINI

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 23Burgess, Matthew 38.87 41
 
Event 3  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 29.60 $ 8/10/2002 SIMON LEIGHFIELD

BRA: 29.89 & 30/04/2011 ADRIAN DAVINI

Belmont Masters Swimming Club 28Fawell, Brendan 40.46 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 25Salt, Joseph 1:03.09 32
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 29Broadway, Dylan 1:05.92 23

 
Event 3  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 29.63 $ 3/08/2014 CASEY FLOUCH

BRA: 31.80 & 30/04/2011 RYAN SPENCER

Perth Rainbow Swans 34Moss, Samuel 34.39 41
Perth Rainbow Swans 31Veivers, Nicholas 34.84 32
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 33Keron, Geoffrey 54.94 23
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 33Nguyen, Michael 56.93 14

 
Event 3  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 30.16 $ 8/03/2017 CASEY FLOUCH

BRA: 32.36 & 24/05/2014 MATTHEW BREHAUT

Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 37Pilotto, Massimiliano 38.86 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 35Christensen, James 44.88 32
Perth Rainbow Swans 39Shand, Bradley 45.15 23

 
Event 3  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 30.97 $ 16/05/2009 DEAN STOCKWELL

BRA: 30.97 & 16/05/2009 DEAN STOCKWELL

Somerset Masters Swimming Club 43Muria, Jordi 42.27 41
 
Event 3  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 31.01 $ 20/04/2008 STUART MOFFATT

BRA: 31.98 & 30/04/2011 ANTHONY DUNNE

Superfins WA Masters Swimming 49Chang, Bernard DQ  ---
 
Event 3  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 31.49 $ 17/04/2013 STUART MOFFATT

BRA: 32.68 & 17/04/2013 ANTHONY DUNNE

Claremont Masters 50Keys, Matt 35.45 41
Claremont Masters 52Gasson, Martin 38.31 32
Whitford Master Swimming Club 52Elam, Russell 42.30 23
Rockingham Masters 51Jenkins, Mark 44.30 1*4
Rockingham Masters 52Evans, Matthew 44.30 1*4
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 54Hardenbol, Rene 53.74 16
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 54Goldswain, Andrew 54.57 17
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 54Denver, Dave 55.71 18
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Results - Sunday
 
Event 3  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 32.72 $ 3/05/2009 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 33.79 & 21/04/2018 ANTHONY DUNNE

Somerset Masters Swimming Club 58Bristol, Andrew 41.87 41
Rockingham Masters 58Cahill, John 43.73 32
Perth Rainbow Swans 55Brandwood, Daryl 44.41 23
Rockingham Masters 59Williams, Ian 55.50 14
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 55Smith, Phillip 1:09.57 15
Perth Rainbow Swans 55Morton, Andrew 1:17.58 16

 
Event 3  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 32.80 $ 14/04/2012 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 35.47 & 20/10/2024 ANTHONY DUNNE

Claremont Masters 62Dunne, Anthony 36.10 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 61Paull, Mark 38.57 32
Claremont Masters 62Johnson, Richard 44.15 23
Mandurah Masters 63Lewis, Joel 51.17 14
Claremont Masters 63Hughes, Richard 52.72 15

 
Event 3  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 33.69 $ 20/08/2017 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 39.09 & 25/10/2009 VICTOR PAUL

Claremont Masters 65Senders, Graham 42.12 41
Claremont Masters 65Mannolini, Peter 47.70 32
Swim West Masters 66Plant, Colin 49.57 23

 
Event 3  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 35.26 $ 2/04/2023 STUART ELLICOTT

BRA: 41.90 & 16/07/2023 ALAN LUDE

Bold Park Masters 70Linton, Richard 41.27 & 41
Mandurah Masters 73Lude, Alan 42.81 32
Mandurah Masters 72Bennett, Michael 44.03 23
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 72Wainstein, Trevor 47.97 14
Melville Masters Swimming Club 71Burke, Rex 48.03 15
Mandurah Masters 73Crake, Steven 52.06 16
Whitford Master Swimming Club 70Hallam, Paul 55.89 17
Rockingham Masters 70Moyers, Colin 1:06.99 18
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 73Gray, Ron 1:25.02 19

 
Event 3  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 39.92 $ 13/06/2012 TONY GOODWIN

BRA: 44.43 & 6/05/2024 GRAHAM CROFT

Claremont Masters 77Croft, Graham 45.60 41
Rockingham Masters 78Hodgetts, David 47.62 32
Mandurah Masters 79Bamford, Kirk 50.05 23
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 75Croft, Charles 50.44 14
Riverton Masters 75Pow, Graeme 1:03.30 15
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 79Busch, Jack 1:03.42 16

 
Event 3  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 42.92 $ 20/08/2017 TONY GOODWIN

BRA: 50.97 & 6/04/2008 ROD BAKER

Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 80Williams, Gwyn 50.66 & 41
Claremont Masters 82Fox, Richard 1:00.72 32
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 81Woodhouse, William 1:01.42 23
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 84Green, Barry 1:06.36 14
Melville Masters Swimming Club 84McLean, Douglas 1:37.54 15
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2025 ABCC Fremantle Club Carnival - 30/03/2025

Results - Sunday
 
Event 3  Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 53.91 $ 22/04/2023 PATRICK GALVIN

BRA: 1:14.65 & 6/03/2015 ELI KITAY

Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 90Stewart, Ian 1:26.36 41
 
Event 3  Men 95-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NATL: 1:10.01 $ 18/05/2013 GEORGE CORONES

BRA: 1:34.38 & 6/05/2023 CHARLES RENNER

Melville Masters Swimming Club 97Renner, Charles 1:48.09 41
 
Event 4  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 31.69 $ 11/11/2022 ASHLEIGH ESKDALE

BRA: 33.20 & 30/04/2017 SIOBHAN WILKINS

Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 24Micallef, Meg 36.94 41
 
Event 4  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 31.04 $ 20/08/2017 ALEISHA BARNES

BRA: 33.16 & 26/04/2003 C. O'BEIRNE

Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 27Rae, Kaitlyn 42.53 41
Claremont Masters 25Fox, Lotti 49.69 32
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 29Neville, Stephanie 56.75 23

 
Event 4  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 32.25 $ 23/02/2013 BELINDA NEVELL

BRA: 32.34 & 30/04/2011 CAROLYN GORRICK

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 33Upson, Natalie 39.75 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 34Britton, Charlotte 1:13.99 32
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 31Munks, Carys 1:15.50 23

 
Event 4  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 32.78 $ 28/04/2019 CAROLINE SAXBY

BRA: 34.27 & 22/10/2023 NICOLAI MORRIS

Leeming Masters Swimming Club 38Marsh, Kylie 45.00 41
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 38Remund, Pia 45.04 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 36Klauz, Hannah 46.79 23
Rockingham Masters 37De Wet, Kimberley 47.38 14
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 38Richardson, Mary 51.84 15
Perth Rainbow Swans 37Whitfield-Cotton, Sally 55.85 16

 
Event 4  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 32.15 $ 21/04/2008 HELEN WHITFORD

BRA: 33.46 & 14/05/2005 SALLY BELL

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 40Chambers, Laura 40.07 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 42Harper, Alana 42.00 32
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 42Stolte, Marjan 44.95 23
Rockingham Masters 42Endersbee, Beth 47.86 14
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 41Boase, Kristy 57.37 15

 
Event 4  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 32.85 $ 9/04/2011 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 33.79 & 23/04/2008 SALLY BELL

Bold Park Masters 47Griffin, Fiona 38.82 41
Rockingham Masters 45Bowron, Shannon 42.68 32
Rockingham Masters 49Richards, Dana 43.84 23
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 46Webster, Megan 46.09 14
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 46Wood, Michelle 50.21 15
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 45Duggin, Rachel 1:16.43 16
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Results - Sunday
 
Event 4  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 33.79 $ 4/11/2016 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 35.99 & 21/04/2018 CAROL-ANN INFANTE

Rockingham Masters 51van der Wel, Ingrid 38.80 41
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 54Preston, Kareena 47.16 32
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 51Kedgley, Natasha 47.91 23
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 50Colegate, Christina 48.13 14
Beatty Park Masters 50Newman, Yukari 51.33 15
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 53Grout, Tara 58.21 16
Rockingham Masters 54Jenkins, Karen 1:00.05 17
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 51Maywood, Mandy 1:02.22 18

 
Event 4  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 33.70 $ 24/04/2021 JENNIE BUCKNELL

BRA: 36.95 & 31/01/2021 CAROL-ANN INFANTE

Mandurah Masters 55Shorter, Alexandra 44.97 41
Claremont Masters 59Lance, Clairly 47.87 32
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 57Simpson, Kim 50.15 23
Melville Masters Swimming Club 55Sorensen, Kate 52.96 14
Claremont Masters 55Tanham, Kelly 53.49 15
Whitford Master Swimming Club 57Driscoll, Dawn 55.09 16
Melville Masters Swimming Club 57Griffiths, Evelina 1:02.95 17
Mandurah Masters 58Brooks, Suszanne 1:04.63 18
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 59Chia, Michelle 1:20.66 19

 
Event 4  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 35.63 $ 21/04/2016 LEIGH RODGERS

BRA: 38.90 & 21/04/2018 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 63Hart, Lesley 44.09 41
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 64Allen, Robyn 50.97 32
Bold Park Masters 62Fallara, Gerry 52.12 23
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 63Ainsworth, Louise 53.00 14
Whitford Master Swimming Club 64Wainwright, Kathleen 1:20.22 15

 
Event 4  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 37.38 $ 13/10/2009 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 38.45 & 19/03/2019 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

Claremont Masters 67Johnson, Joy 58.29 41
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 69Paterson, Christine 1:08.59 32
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 67Jaeckel, Heather 1:36.75 23

 
Event 4  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 39.05 $ 8/04/2017 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 40.77 & 6/05/2024 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

Claremont Masters 71Swire-Thompson, Susan 42.56 41
Whitford Master Swimming Club 70Murray, Janine 53.69 32
Whitford Master Swimming Club 73Lowrie, Bev 57.13 23
Whitford Master Swimming Club 71Read, Maggie 58.48 14
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 70Howie, Jan 1:01.13 15
Bold Park Masters 71Lynch, Ann-Maree 1:05.48 16
Mandurah Masters 72Brack, Marilyn 1:07.96 17
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 70Ballard, Yvette 1:16.20 18
Claremont Masters 73McHenry, Mary 1:31.75 19

 
Event 4  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 40.27 $ 28/04/2019 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 45.77 & 27/04/2017 GERDA WILLIAMS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 77Tiller, Phyll 1:00.88 41
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 76Williams, Andrea 1:03.63 32
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Results - Sunday

(Event 4  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 75Elliott, Kate 1:07.78 23
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 77Busch, Isabel 1:09.66 14
Beatty Park Masters 79Brown, Olwyn 1:51.96 15

 
Event 4  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 43.15 $ 24/02/2024 CLARY MUNNS

BRA: 46.14 & 21/04/2018 HELEN BIRD

Mandurah Masters 83Williams, Gerda 50.28 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 80Johnson, Jeannie 59.81 32
Claremont Masters 82Elliott, Theresa 1:13.99 23
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 80Brown, Cas 1:16.04 14
Belmont Masters Swimming Club 83Arber, Hilary 1:20.15 15
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 84Urquhart, Helen 2:08.38 16

 
Event 4  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 49.04 $ 6/05/2023 HELEN BIRD

BRA: 49.04 & 6/05/2023 HELEN BIRD

Beatty Park Masters 88Bird, Helen 52.59 41
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 85Bullough, Audrey 1:33.62 32

 
Event 4  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 28.30 $ 4/11/2016 JASON LUCHT

BRA: 29.94 & 22/04/2023 ANDREW KIERATH

Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 29Quintal, Timothy 33.22 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 29Liu, Timy 41.03 32
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 29Burt, James 56.32 23
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 26Paull, Daniel 57.10 14
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 29Broadway, Dylan 59.44 15
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 25Salt, Joseph 1:04.26 16
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 28Robinson, Keith 1:18.43 17

 
Event 4  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 26.52 $ 21/04/2016 D. BLACKBORROW

BRA: 30.80 & 14/04/2012 MARK DAVEY

Perth Rainbow Swans 34Moss, Samuel 37.39 41
 
Event 4  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 27.67 $ 6/11/2024 ANDREW COWAN

BRA: 28.73 & 23/04/2008 PAUL ENTWISTLE

Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 35Shepherd, Stephen 37.75 41
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 36Donovan, Stephen 50.84 32
Whitford Master Swimming Club 39Barndon, Matthew 59.08 23

 
Event 4  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 28.08 $ 23/04/2008 TOM STACHEWICZ

BRA: 28.08 & 23/04/2008 TOM STACHEWICZ

Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 42Yorke, Creed 36.39 41
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 43Muria, Jordi 38.47 32
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 40Buckton, Timothy 40.63 23

 
Event 4  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 29.13 $ 8/04/2017 IAN JEFFERY

BRA: 29.22 & 24/02/2013 TOM STACHEWICZ

Rockingham Masters 45Praeger, Andrew 35.64 41
 
Event 4  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 30.89 $ 25/02/2018 MARTIN BANKS

BRA: 32.63 & 20/09/2015 MIKE GITTINGS

Claremont Masters 50Keys, Matt 33.41 41
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(Event 4  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Rockingham Masters 52Evans, Matthew 41.81 32
Mandurah Masters 53Matters, Brett 42.60 23
Bold Park Masters 50Evans, Michael 43.06 14
Westcoast Masters 51Hirsch, Adrian 47.59 15
Melville Masters Swimming Club 53Bush, Stephen 49.03 16
Somerset Masters Swimming Club 54Hardenbol, Rene 50.63 17
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 54Goldswain, Andrew 59.63 18
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 54Denver, Dave 1:08.87 19

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 31.39 $ 11/08/2023 MARTIN BANKS

BRA: 32.66 & 9/03/2018 MIKE GITTINGS

Rockingham Masters 58Cahill, John 39.45 41
Rockingham Masters 57Strange, Darrin 39.93 32
Perth Rainbow Swans 55Brandwood, Daryl 40.77 23
Rockingham Masters 59Williams, Ian 49.35 14
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 58Gibson, Colin 1:04.60 15
Perth Rainbow Swans 55Morton, Andrew 1:21.78 16
Superfins WA Masters Swimming 55Smith, Phillip 1:35.15 17

 
Event 4  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 34.25 $ 18/08/2019 GRAEME ARMSTRONG

BRA: 35.58 & 30/04/2011 JOHN FUSSELL

Whitford Master Swimming Club 66Roper, Garry 42.09 41
Swim West Masters 66Plant, Colin 46.83 32
Claremont Masters 65Mannolini, Peter 48.13 23

 
Event 4  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 34.76 $ 2/04/2022 GRAEME ARMSTRONG

BRA: 40.28 & 5/04/2009 DIMITRI CAMINSCHI

Bold Park Masters 70Linton, Richard 47.86 41
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 73Begbie, Gavin 49.84 32
Leeming Masters Swimming Club 73Gray, Ron 51.87 23
Rockingham Masters 70Moyers, Colin 52.75 14
Whitford Master Swimming Club 70Hallam, Paul 54.25 15
Whitford Master Swimming Club 71Murray, Ford 55.36 16
Inglewood Masters Swimming Clu 72Wainstein, Trevor 56.85 17
Whitford Master Swimming Club 72Langfield, Bill 58.84 18

 
Event 4  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 38.75 $ 26/02/2024 STEPHEN LAMY

BRA: 41.52 & 13/03/1992 GODFREY WILLIAMS

Rockingham Masters 78Hodgetts, David 48.50 41
Bold Park Masters 79Colam, Royston 50.50 32
Mandurah Masters 79Bamford, Kirk 52.12 23
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 75Croft, Charles 52.87 14
Fremantle Masters Swimming Clu 79Busch, Jack 54.90 15
Whitford Master Swimming Club 78Bell, John 1:01.68 16

 
Event 4  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 44.43 $ 9/09/2023 GEORGE GREEN

BRA: 45.65 & 5/04/2009 RODNEY BAKER

Claremont Masters 82Fox, Richard 55.46 41
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 81Woodhouse, William 58.42 32
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 84Green, Barry 59.09 23
Beatty Park Masters 80Musty, John 1:10.21 14
Melville Masters Swimming Club 84McLean, Douglas 1:44.71 15
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Event 4  Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 54.74 $ 5/05/2024 PATRICK GALVIN

BRA: 58.31 & 21/04/2018 CHARLES RENNER

Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 90Stewart, Ian 1:16.35 41
 
Event 4  Men 95-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 1:05.90 $ 20/04/2024 CHARLES RENNER

BRA: 1:05.90 & 20/04/2024 CHARLES RENNER

Melville Masters Swimming Club 97Renner, Charles 1:13.66 41
 
Event 5  Mixed 100-119 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

NATL: 1:45.99 $ 30/03/2023 GYMPIE

A COWAN, A ESKDALE, S DEVERS, D ESKDALE

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 2:08.02 81
1) Pilotto, Massimiliano M37 2) Micallef, Meg W24 3) Rae, Kaitlyn W27 4) Quintal, Timothy M29

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 4:32.64 62
1) Salt, Joseph M25 2) Britton, Charlotte W34 3) Munks, Carys W31 4) Robinson, Keith M28

 
Event 5  Mixed 120-159 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

NATL: 1:44.13 $ 21/04/2016 H2O

H WHITFORD, J KOWAL, N JONES, E BENNETT

BRA: 1:52.41 & 21/04/2008 CLAREMONT

M MCLENNAN, L GOODALL, E NESCI, R VITALE

    ASomerset Masters Swimming Club 2:09.12 81
1) Schofield, Jemma W24 2) Harper, Alana W42 3) Liu, Timy M29 4) Muria, Jordi M43

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 2:13.94 62
1) Fawell, Brendan M28 2) Remund, Pia W38 3) Caddy, Emma W27 4) White, Harry M27

    APerth Rainbow Swans X1:58.16  ---
1) Barrett, Nicholas M35 2) Shand, Bradley M39 3) Moss, Samuel M34 4) Veivers, Nicholas M31

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu DQ  ---
1) Posa, Nicole W33 2) Klauz, Hannah W36 3) Shepherd, Stephen M35 4) Yorke, Creed M42

 
Event 5  Mixed 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

NATL: 1:46.24 $ 14/06/2012 POWERPOINTS

J BUCKNELL, G O'MARA, M HARRY, M THOMPSON

BRA: 1:52.08 & 21/04/2024 CLAREMONT

M KEYS, K ANDERSON, S KIRK, D DETATA

    ARockingham Masters 2:15.33 81
1) Williams, Karen W41 2) Cahill, John M58 3) De Wet, Kimberley W37 4) Praeger, Andrew M45

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 2:21.34 62
1) Moore, David M59 2) Karran-Morris, Sarah W41 3) Preston, Kareena W54 4) Buckton, Timothy M40

    AWhitford Master Swimming Club 2:47.91 43
1) Driscoll, Dawn W57 2) Barndon, Matthew M39 3) Elam, Russell M52 4) Graff, Sarah W45

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 2:54.93 24
1) Denver, Dave M54 2) Jaeckel, Heather W67 3) Webster, Megan W46 4) Burgess, Matthew M23

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 3:29.43 25
1) Goldswain, Andrew M54 2) Duggin, Rachel W45 3) Neville, Stephanie W29 4) Smith, Phillip M55

 
Event 5  Mixed 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

NATL: 1:46.50 $ 7/05/2023 POWERPOINTS

L MCDOWELL, M THOMPSON, G O'MARA, J BUCKNELL

BRA: 1:57.88 & 26/05/2013 CLAREMONT

A KITTO, E NESCI, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

    AClaremont Masters 2:16.34 81
1) Keys, Matt M50 2) Allan, Louise W59 3) Lance, Clairly W59 4) Nowers, Jonathon M35

    ARockingham Masters 2:19.38 62
1) Bowron, Shannon W45 2) Evans, Matthew M52 3) Richards, Dana W49 4) Williams, Ian M59

    ABold Park Masters 2:21.13 43
1) Griffin, Fiona W47 2) Linton, Richard M70 3) Fallara, Gerry W62 4) Evans, Michael M50
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(Event 5  Mixed 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
    ASomerset Masters Swimming Club 2:28.59 24

1) Coverley, Vicki W63 2) Stolte, Marjan W42 3) Hardenbol, Rene M54 4) Bristol, Andrew M58

    AMandurah Masters 2:35.87 25
1) Matters, Brett M53 2) Shorter, Alexandra W55 3) Brooks, Suszanne W58 4) Lewis, Joel M63

    AMelville Masters Swimming Club 2:50.43 26
1) Griffiths, Evelina W57 2) Sorensen, Kate W55 3) Burke, Rex M71 4) Bush, Stephen M53

    BClaremont Masters x2:37.63  ---
1) Hughes, Richard M63 2) Gardiner, Jackie W51 3) Tanham, Kelly W55 4) Mannolini, Peter M65

    BRockingham Masters x2:43.59  ---
1) Endersbee, Beth W42 2) Jenkins, Karen W54 3) Moyers, Colin M70 4) Jenkins, Mark M51

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu X2:50.90  ---
1) Mason, Imogen W33 2) Howie, Jan W70 3) Cruickshank, Hamish M53 4) Klingberg, Helen W48

 
Event 5  Mixed 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

NATL: 1:58.76 $ 13/10/2009 BLACKTOWN CITY

B DEVENISH, C MUNNS, L STEVENSON, D AYNSLEY

BRA: 2:03.46 & 21/04/2018 CLAREMONT

G CROFT, S BIRD, B TAIT, B DE BOER

    ARockingham Masters 2:15.50 81
1) Strange, Darrin M57 2) Hodgetts, David M78 3) Kildea, Lyle W67 4) van der Wel, Ingrid W51

    AClaremont Masters 2:34.36 62
1) Dunne, Anthony M62 2) Johnson, Joy W67 3) Croft, Graham M77 4) Swire-Thompson, Susan W71

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 3:06.72 43
1) Donaldson-Stiff, David M71 2) Leach, Michael M72 3) Thorpe, Elsbeth W65 4) Wittenoom, Wendy W62

    AWhitford Master Swimming Club 3:24.44 24
1) Read, Maggie W71 2) Hallam, Paul M70 3) Wainwright, Kathleen W64 4) Murray, Ford M71

 
Event 5  Mixed 280-319 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

NATL: 2:11.05 $ 20/04/2024 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, E PARSONS, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

BRA: 2:11.05 & 20/04/2024 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, E PARSONS, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

    AMandurah Masters 2:57.95 81
1) Crake, Steven M73 2) Crake, Jennifer W73 3) Brack, Marilyn W72 4) Bennett, Michael M72

    AWhitford Master Swimming Club 3:04.28 62
1) Bell, John M78 2) Lowrie, Bev W73 3) Langfield, Bill M72 4) Murray, Janine W70

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 3:39.90 43
1) Woodhouse, William M81 2) Brown, Cas W80 3) Bullough, Audrey W85 4) Begbie, Gavin M73

    AClaremont Masters 3:43.07 24
1) Senders, Graham M65 2) McHenry, Mary W73 3) Elliott, Theresa W82 4) Fox, Richard M82

    AMaida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 3:52.31 25
1) Paterson, Christine W69 2) Stewart, Ian M90 3) Williams, Gwyn M80 4) Elliott, Kate W75

 
Event 5  Mixed 320-359 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

NATL: 2:33.44 $ 13/04/2024 MIAMI

H VAGNER, C SIMPSON, L SALTER, D BOYLSON

BRA: 3:04.01 & 24/05/2014 BEATTY PARK

HELEN BIRD, ELI KITAY, PENNY GREEN, EVAN JONES

    AMandurah Masters 3:05.83 81
1) Lude, Alan M73 2) Williams, Gerda W83 3) Wingate, Pauline W85 4) Bamford, Kirk M79

 
Event 6  Mixed 100-119 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

    AInglewood Masters Swimming Clu 2:26.36 81
1) Micallef, Meg W24 2) Pilotto, Massimiliano M37 3) Quintal, Timothy M29 4) Mariotti, Amy W21
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Event 6  Mixed 120-159 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

NATL: 1:57.09 $ 18/08/2017 RIVER CITY

C FLOUCH, S HANSON, K FLETCHER, J LUCHT

BRA: 2:04.65 & 30/04/2011 CLAREMONT

C GORRICK, C TWOMEY, A DAVINI, E NESCI

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 2:31.87 81
1) Yorke, Creed M42 2) Ashton, Emily W29 3) Klingberg, Josie W19 4) Cruickshank, Hamish M53

    ASomerset Masters Swimming Club 2:40.64 62
1) Liu, Timy M29 2) Haines, Teagyn W35 3) Schofield, Jemma W24 4) Christensen, James M35

    ASuperfins WA Masters Swimming 4:15.00 43
1) Munks, Carys W31 2) Donovan, Stephen M36 3) Keron, Geoffrey M33 4) Duggin, Rachel W45

    BSuperfins WA Masters Swimming X3:51.13  ---
1) Britton, Charlotte W34 2) Broadway, Dylan M29 3) Paull, Mark M61 4) Paull, Daniel M26

 
Event 6  Mixed 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

NATL: 1:57.89 $ 21/04/2008 POWERPOINTS

H WHITFORD, S MOFFATT, B DAVIDSON, J BUCKNELL

BRA: 2:06.31 & 21/04/2008 CLAREMONT

S BELL, A DUNNE, P VERRYN, H JEWELL

    AClaremont Masters 2:38.36 81
1) Keys, Matt M50 2) Allan, Louise W59 3) Nowers, Jonathon M35 4) Gardiner, Jackie W51

    ASomerset Masters Swimming Club 2:42.21 62
1) Harper, Alana W42 2) Mason, Kylie W38 3) Bristol, Andrew M58 4) Muria, Jordi M43

    ARockingham Masters 2:45.75 43
1) Cahill, John M58 2) Williams, Karen W41 3) Praeger, Andrew M45 4) Jenkins, Karen W54

    ABelmont Masters Swimming Club 2:56.68 24
1) Allen, Robyn W64 2) Maywood, Mandy W51 3) Fawell, Brendan M28 4) White, Harry M27

    AWhitford Master Swimming Club 3:21.69 25
1) Driscoll, Dawn W57 2) Elam, Russell M52 3) Graff, Sarah W45 4) Barndon, Matthew M39

    AArmadale Masters Swimming Club 3:52.57 26
1) Webster, Megan W46 2) Croft, Charles M75 3) Upson, Natalie W33 4) Burgess, Matthew M23

 
Event 6  Mixed 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

NATL: 2:04.25 $ 24/04/2021 POWERPOINTS

J BUCKNELL, S JAMES, B DAVIDSON, M THOMPSON

BRA: 2:07.35 & 30/04/2011 CLAREMONT

S BELL, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, S STANFORD

    ARockingham Masters 2:43.43 81
1) Bowron, Shannon W45 2) Evans, Matthew M52 3) Richards, Dana W49 4) Williams, Ian M59

    AClaremont Masters 3:06.55 62
1) Tanham, Kelly W55 2) Gasson, Martin M52 3) Johnson, Richard M62 4) Johnson, Joy W67

    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 3:17.34 43
1) Busch, Isabel W77 2) Ford, Karen W57 3) Shepherd, Stephen M35 4) Moore, David M59

    BRockingham Masters x3:16.39  ---
1) De Wet, Kimberley W37 2) Jenkins, Mark M51 3) Endersbee, Beth W42 4) Moyers, Colin M70

 
Event 6  Mixed 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

NATL: 2:18.81 $ 12/10/2009 BLACKTOWN CITY

C MUNNS, D AYNSLEY, L STEVENSON, B DEVENISH

BRA: 2:22.34 & 21/04/2018 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, B DE BOER, G CROFT

    ARockingham Masters 2:40.69 81
1) Strange, Darrin M57 2) Hodgetts, David M78 3) van der Wel, Ingrid W51 4) Kildea, Lyle W67

    AClaremont Masters 2:43.96 62
1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W71 2) Dunne, Anthony M62 3) Croft, Graham M77 4) Lance, Clairly W59

    AMandurah Masters 3:09.37 43
1) Lewis, Joel M63 2) Boyce, Karen W62 3) Matters, Brett M53 4) Crake, Jennifer W73

    AStadium Masters Swimming Club 3:09.59 24
1) Chambers, Laura W40 2) Green, Barry M84 3) Colegate, Christina W50 4) Begbie, Gavin M73
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(Event 6  Mixed 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay)
    AFremantle Masters Swimming Clu 3:27.73 25

1) Busch, Jack M79 2) Buckton, Timothy M40 3) Ainsworth, Louise W63 4) Boys, Jane W63

    AWhitford Master Swimming Club 4:01.31 26
1) Murray, Ford M71 2) Hallam, Paul M70 3) Read, Maggie W71 4) Ryan, Geraldine W67

    BMandurah Masters x3:00.57  ---
1) Shorter, Alexandra W55 2) Bennett, Michael M72 3) Gillmore, Narelle W62 4) Crake, Steven M73

 
Event 6  Mixed 280-319 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

NATL: 2:38.51 $ 23/07/2022 MALVERN MARLINS

L RODGERS, T SKINNER, G TUCKER, P GILES

BRA: 2:42.08 & 6/05/2024 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, T WAINSTEIN, G CROFT, E PARSONS

    AMaida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 3:41.30 81
1) Stewart, Ian M90 2) Williams, Gwyn M80 3) Hart, Lesley W63 4) Williams, Andrea W76

    AWhitford Master Swimming Club 3:52.22 62
1) Langfield, Bill M72 2) Murray, Janine W70 3) Lowrie, Bev W73 4) Bell, John M78

    AClaremont Masters 4:01.66 43
1) Elliott, Theresa W82 2) Fox, Richard M82 3) Senders, Graham M65 4) McHenry, Mary W73

    AMelville Masters Swimming Club 4:18.72 24
1) Griffiths, Evelina W57 2) Sorensen, Kate W55 3) Renner, Charles M97 4) McLean, Douglas M84

 
Event 6  Mixed 320-359 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

NATL: 3:12.79 $ 6/11/2024 MALVERN MARLINS

J COCKS, P GALVIN, P GILES, P BAKER

BRA: 3:34.46 & 13/04/2014 BEATTY PARK

HELEN BIRD, BRYCE JONES, JOHN FUSSELL, ELI KITAY

    AMandurah Masters 3:35.12 81
1) Williams, Gerda W83 2) Wingate, Pauline W85 3) Bamford, Kirk M79 4) Lude, Alan M73
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